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The Arc Full Length Mirror is equal parts practical and beautiful, doubling as a
statement piece of furniture with its elegant and modern design. It features a full
arc at the top, softly rounded edges, and a square bottom. Made with laminated
American oak with a clear matte lacquer. All elements of the design are carefully
considered with two discreet keyhole mounting brackets allowing the mirror to sit
virtually flush against the wall. Designed in our Auckland studio by David Moreland

and Nikolai Sorensen.

MATERIAL

American Oak

COLOUR

Oak
MITOO77

WEIGHT
Packaged

Assembled

DIMENSIONS
Packaged

Assembled

Black
MITOO78

30kg
25kg

200x95x5.5cmh
190x85x3.5cmh

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

No

85cm 3.5cm

Walnut
MITO107

190cm

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Clean glass with glass cleaner and a soft clean cloth to avoid scratching the surface. If using in a bathroom; ensure it is well ventilated.



